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FIAT

JEEP
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
CITROEN
DACIA
RENAULT
FORD

FIAT

LANCIA

JEEP

OPEL

FORD

NISSAN
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
DR

TOYOTA
HYUNDAI
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
PEUGEOT

KIA

TOYOTA

ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
PEUGEOT

KIA

TESLA
TOYOTA
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
MERCEDES
AUDI

BMW

MINI

AUDI
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLVO

CUPRA

OPEL
RENAULT
AUDI
HYUNDAI
MERCEDES
BMW

IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA
TOP 50 - febbraio 2023

PANDA
SANDERO
500
RENEGADE
T-ROC
YARIS CROSS
c3
DUSTER
CAPTUR
PUMA
500X
YPSILON
COMPASS
CORSA
FOCUS
QASHQAI
3008

CLIO
T-CROSS
DR 5.0
YARIS
TUCSON
TIGUAN
POLO
KUGA
2008
SPORTAGE
C-HR
TONALE
Q3

208
PICANTO
MODEL Y
AYGO X
C3 AIRCROSS
308

GLA

Q5
SERIE 1
COUNTRYMAN
Al

TAIGO
XC40
FORMENTOR
MOKKA
AUSTRAL
A3

110

GLC

X1

7.985
4.573
4.200
3.953
3.652
3.469
3.108
2.813
2.652
2.552
2.512
2.457
2.421
2.271
2.251
2.158
2.087
1.879
1.821
1.739
1.700
1.651
1.603
1.600
1.541
1.400
1.387
1.283
1.266
1.238
1.220
1.143
1.116
1.114
1.091
1.079
1.067
1.011

959

953

937

920

886

885

869

861

857

836

826

809
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Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 28/02/2023
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FIAT

DACIA

JEEP

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA
DACIA
LANCIA
RENAULT
CITROEN

FIAT

TOYOTA

JEEP
RENAULT
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FORD

OPEL
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
NISSAN
PEUGEOT
FORD
HYUNDAI
CITROEN

KIA

PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
ALFA ROMEO
TOYOTA
MERCEDES
AUDI
HYUNDAI

KIA

TOYOTA

DR
VOLKSWAGEN
MINI

FIAT

AUDI

BMW
PEUGEOT
VOLVO

OPEL
MERCEDES
DACIA

BMW

SUZUKI
CUPRA

AUDI

PANDA
SANDERO
RENEGADE
500
T-ROC
YARIS CROSS
DUSTER
YPSILON
CAPTUR
C3

500X
YARIS
COMPASS
CLIO
T-CROSS
PUMA
FOCUS
CORSA
TIGUAN
3008
QASHQAI
2008
KUGA
TUCSON
C3 AIRCROSS
SPORTAGE
208

POLO
TONALE
AYGO X
GLA

Q3

110
PICANTO
C-HR

DR 5.0
TAIGO
COUNTRYMAN
TIPO

Q5

SERIE 1
308

XC40
MOKKA
GLC
JOGGER
X1

VITARA
FORMENTOR
A3

gen./feb. 2023

18.670
8.671
8.347
7.860
6.794
6.389
6.368
6.039
5.535
5.308
4.901
4.889
4.636
4.562
4.427
4.359
3.962
3.840
3.389
3.361
3.144
2.957
2.924
2.814
2.795
2.573
2.539
2.404
2.395
2.361
2.336
2.311
2.301
2.217
2.164
2.095
2.084
1.926
1.882
1.843
1.818
1.789
1.775
1.691
1.683
1.659
1.642
1.624
1.620
1.545




